FORM No. 716-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporato). (Gras	. MTC 17410
	SINVENS NESS LAW PURTIENT
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PDF	ARRANTY DEED_TENANTS BY ENTIRETY OI THE Page 22413
Farlow-Carter	SENTS, That Joan Farlow who also known as Joan
Carol A. Portar , is mainte	ration hereinafter stated to the deale
hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto th	e grantees as the stand and wife, hereinafter called the grantees d
pertaining, situated in the County of Vion	woman , husband and wife, hereinafter called the grantees, de the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and the enements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or a ath
County or	enements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or a ath, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
PARCEL 1 :	
Lots 1, 2, and 3. Block 26 gund	
to the official plat thereof on f	EA ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according ile in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath
PARCEL 2:	and one office of the County Clerk of Klamath
to the official plat thorses in the	ELSEA ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, accordinities in the office of the County Clerk of Va
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT	THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY DIAM
NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN- ES.
	THE COUNTY PLAN-
To Have and to Hold the above describe	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) In and granted premises unto the said grantees, as tenants by the en-
tirety, their heirs and assigns forever. And grantor hereby covenants to and with	premises unto the said grantees, as tenants by the en-
is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above gran	h grantees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor ated premises, free from all encumbrancesexcept those of
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said	premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described ensure the
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except	those claiming under the above described encumbrances. and that those claiming under the above described encumbrances.
OKANA ANAXA ANAXA YA	for this transfer, stated in terms of data is a like open as
part of the Consideration Cindicate	Contraction of the property of the contract of
In construing this deed and where the cont	the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93,030.)
In Witness Whenest it	tereof apply equally to componentiate the plural and all grammatical
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to I	ted this instrument this 5777 day of December , 1986 ;
order of its board of directors.	ted this instrument this 5 ⁷⁷⁴ day of December , 1986; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)	Collar tallow - I tomber 1 +
colours secil	Joan Farlow aka Joan Farlow-Carter
STATE OF OREGON,	
CountyKlamath }ss.	STATE OF CREGON, County of
Decembor 5	14
December 5 ,19 86	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above magned Joan Farle	
ka Joan and acknowledged the foregoing instru- and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be her yoluntary act and deed.	OW
act and deed.	and that the set to
Betore mo:	half of said curporation and that said instrument was signed and curporate seal
EAL) Count thura	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
Notary Public, for Oregon	
My commissions expires: 10-13-90	Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires:
Joan Farlar	
	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	
and A Parter	County of Klamath
an a	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 5th days of the second on the
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	and all of December to ac
recording return to:	I DRACE RESERVED WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW
DAY STO Fed. Ste	RECORDER'S USE file/reel number 6007
IANAATH FAILS OR 271-1	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Witness my hand and
a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following addres	II.
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clark
Nabor	Fee: \$10.00 By Am Recording Officer
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Ey 17m Amil Deputy